Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

4605000 TEXARKANA SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6702
6703
6704
6710
6756
6778
6781
6786
6795

6506

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education School Age

ARP Special Education Preschool

Federal Preschool Special Education

Title II-A

AWARE

ESSER Il

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

4605031 ARKANSAS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$409,830.77
$337,410.39
$48,874.83
$10,706.26
$15,098.64
$278,004.79
$119,564.94
$534,555.02
$187,546.41
$9,876,329.31

$12.25

$409,830.77
$337,410.39
$48,874.83
$10,706.26
$15,098.64
$278,004.79
$119,564.94
$534,555.02
$187,546.41
$9,876,329.31

$12.25





