## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



4605000 TE	EXARKANA SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$409,830.77	\$409,830.77
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$337,410.39	\$337,410.39
6703	ARP Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$48,874.83	\$48,874.83
6704	ARP Special Education Preschool	\$0.00	\$10,706.26	\$10,706.26
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$15,098.64	\$15,098.64
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$278,004.79	\$278,004.79
6778	AWARE	\$0.00	\$119,564.94	\$119,564.94
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$534,555.02	\$534,555.02
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$187,546.41	\$187,546.41
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$9,876,329.31	\$9,876,329.31
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	4605031 ARKANSAS MIDDLE SCHOOL	\$0.00	\$12.25	\$12.25